
Team standings
Tuesday Night 8-Ball
Rnk Team(s) Rnd

W Pts+ Ero+ 8OB Rnd Avg
+ Wins Loss Gms

1 ACC Mad Cow 15.0 410 0 0 20 9.11 32 13 45
2 One Hole 14.0 391 1 0 20 8.69 30 15 45
3 Slackers Dynamos 11.0 369 0 0 20 8.20 23 22 45
4 Schwan's Shooters 10.0 381 0 0 20 8.47 9 36 45
5 Lag Dogs 9.0 377 0 0 20 8.57 12 33 45
6 ACC Poke N' Hope 8.0 395 0 0 20 8.78 34 11 45
7 City Lights 7.5 355 0 1 20 7.89 20 25 45
8 Schwan's #1 5.5 355 0 0 20 7.89 20 25 45

Team players
Tuesday Night 8-Ball

**Floating Spares**

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

6 MIKE SWISHER 9.00 27 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
35 Taniel Johnson 2.00 6 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0

ACC Mad Cow

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

3 Rob Schaunaman 9.42 113 12 10 0 0 2 7 0 4 2
7 Jim Gauer C 8.92 107 12 10 0 0 2 6 0 4 2

10 MARVIN BONNET 8.83 53 6 5 0 0 1 5 0 2 1
13 Braxton Fristed 8.17 49 6 4 0 0 2 3 0 2 0
29 Tom Meyer 6.17 37 6 1 0 0 5 1 0 2 0

ACC Poke N' Hope

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 August Bobby 10.00 30 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 1
2 Randy Jensen 9.60 144 15 14 0 0 1 10 0 5 4
9 Nancy Upton C 8.83 106 12 9 0 0 3 4 0 4 1

15 Craig Bostian 7.67 115 15 8 0 0 7 2 0 5 0

City Lights

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

14 Marv unknown 8.00 24 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
17 Eldon Wanna 7.58 91 12 6 0 0 6 3 1 4 0
21 Tom Rieker C 7.27 109 15 7 0 0 8 3 0 5 0
26 Greg Scott 6.53 98 15 5 0 0 10 3 1 5 1

Lag Dogs

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

25 Cole LeBeau C 6.93 104 15 6 0 0 9 3 0 5 1
28 Matt Bettencourt 6.44 58 9 4 0 0 5 2 0 3 0
30 Sam Bowker 5.33 64 12 2 0 0 10 1 0 4 0
34 Andy Unknown 3.67 11 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
36 Danny unknown 0.67 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0

One Hole

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

4 Jugge Blacksmith 9.07 136 15 12 1 0 3 6 2 5 3
5 Tony Archambeau 9.00 27 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0

11 KEN FLEURY 8.58 103 12 8 0 0 4 7 0 4 2
18 Mark Azure C 7.53 113 15 8 0 0 7 3 1 5 1
38 RAY MOLINA 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
Tuesday Night 8-Ball

Schwan's #1

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

12 Chris Wittrock 8.17 98 12 6 0 0 6 3 0 4 0
19 Kari Reder C 7.42 89 12 5 0 0 7 2 0 4 0
20 Josh Littler 7.40 111 15 7 0 0 8 3 0 5 0
24 Shawn Van Cleave 7.00 42 6 2 0 0 4 1 0 2 0

Schwan's Shooters

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

22 Amanda Gibson C 7.08 85 12 5 0 0 7 4 0 4 1
27 Joe Ness 6.50 39 6 2 0 0 4 1 0 2 0
31 Stacy Sawatzky 4.83 58 12 1 0 0 11 1 0 4 0
33 Melissa Hunter 4.27 64 15 1 0 0 14 1 0 5 0

Slackers Dynamos

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

8 JEFF ANDREWS C 8.87 133 15 11 0 0 4 10 1 5 2
16 Linda McQuillen 7.67 92 12 6 0 0 6 3 0 4 1
23 Ann Andrews 7.07 106 15 6 0 0 9 3 0 5 1
32 Dave Swain 4.67 14 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0

Player standings
Tuesday Night 8-Ball

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 August Bobby 10.00 30 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 1
2 Randy Jensen 9.60 144 15 14 0 0 1 10 0 5 4
3 Rob Schaunaman 9.42 113 12 10 0 0 2 7 0 4 2
4 Jugge Blacksmith 9.07 136 15 12 1 0 3 6 2 5 3
5 Tony Archambeau 9.00 27 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
6 MIKE SWISHER 9.00 27 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
7 Jim Gauer 8.92 107 12 10 0 0 2 6 0 4 2
8 JEFF ANDREWS 8.87 133 15 11 0 0 4 10 1 5 2
9 Nancy Upton 8.83 106 12 9 0 0 3 4 0 4 1

10 MARVIN BONNET 8.83 53 6 5 0 0 1 5 0 2 1
11 KEN FLEURY 8.58 103 12 8 0 0 4 7 0 4 2
12 Chris Wittrock 8.17 98 12 6 0 0 6 3 0 4 0
13 Braxton Fristed 8.17 49 6 4 0 0 2 3 0 2 0
14 Marv unknown 8.00 24 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
15 Craig Bostian 7.67 115 15 8 0 0 7 2 0 5 0
16 Linda McQuillen 7.67 92 12 6 0 0 6 3 0 4 1
17 Eldon Wanna 7.58 91 12 6 0 0 6 3 1 4 0
18 Mark Azure 7.53 113 15 8 0 0 7 3 1 5 1
19 Kari Reder 7.42 89 12 5 0 0 7 2 0 4 0
20 Josh Littler 7.40 111 15 7 0 0 8 3 0 5 0
21 Tom Rieker 7.27 109 15 7 0 0 8 3 0 5 0
22 Amanda Gibson 7.08 85 12 5 0 0 7 4 0 4 1
23 Ann Andrews 7.07 106 15 6 0 0 9 3 0 5 1
24 Shawn Van Cleave 7.00 42 6 2 0 0 4 1 0 2 0
25 Cole LeBeau 6.93 104 15 6 0 0 9 3 0 5 1
26 Greg Scott 6.53 98 15 5 0 0 10 3 1 5 1
27 Joe Ness 6.50 39 6 2 0 0 4 1 0 2 0
28 Matt Bettencourt 6.44 58 9 4 0 0 5 2 0 3 0
29 Tom Meyer 6.17 37 6 1 0 0 5 1 0 2 0
30 Sam Bowker 5.33 64 12 2 0 0 10 1 0 4 0
31 Stacy Sawatzky 4.83 58 12 1 0 0 11 1 0 4 0
32 Dave Swain 4.67 14 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
33 Melissa Hunter 4.27 64 15 1 0 0 14 1 0 5 0
34 Andy Unknown 3.67 11 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
35 Taniel Johnson 2.00 6 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
36 Danny unknown 0.67 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
37 Ron Hertell 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 RAY MOLINA 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player standings (Floating spares only)
Tuesday Night 8-Ball

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

5 Tony Archambeau 9.00 27 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
6 MIKE SWISHER 9.00 27 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0

35 Taniel Johnson 2.00 6 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
37 Ron Hertell 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10-0
Tuesday Night 8-Ball

Players 10-0+ Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Blacksmith, Jugge 2 9.07 136 15 12 1 0 3 6 5 3
ANDREWS, JEFF 1 8.87 133 15 11 0 0 4 10 5 2
Azure, Mark 1 7.53 113 15 8 0 0 7 3 5 1
Scott, Greg 1 6.53 98 15 5 0 0 10 3 5 1
Wanna, Eldon 1 7.58 91 12 6 0 0 6 3 4 0

AVG
Tuesday Night 8-Ball

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

Bobby, August 10.00 30 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 1
Jensen, Randy 9.60 144 15 14 0 0 1 10 0 5 4
Schaunaman, Rob 9.42 113 12 10 0 0 2 7 0 4 2
Blacksmith, Jugge 9.07 136 15 12 1 0 3 6 2 5 3
Archambeau, Tony 9.00 27 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
SWISHER, MIKE 9.00 27 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
Gauer, Jim 8.92 107 12 10 0 0 2 6 0 4 2
ANDREWS, JEFF 8.87 133 15 11 0 0 4 10 1 5 2
BONNET, MARVIN 8.83 53 6 5 0 0 1 5 0 2 1
Upton, Nancy 8.83 106 12 9 0 0 3 4 0 4 1
FLEURY, KEN 8.58 103 12 8 0 0 4 7 0 4 2
Fristed, Braxton 8.17 49 6 4 0 0 2 3 0 2 0
Wittrock, Chris 8.17 98 12 6 0 0 6 3 0 4 0
unknown, Marv 8.00 24 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
Bostian, Craig 7.67 115 15 8 0 0 7 2 0 5 0
McQuillen, Linda 7.67 92 12 6 0 0 6 3 0 4 1
Wanna, Eldon 7.58 91 12 6 0 0 6 3 1 4 0
Azure, Mark 7.53 113 15 8 0 0 7 3 1 5 1
Reder, Kari 7.42 89 12 5 0 0 7 2 0 4 0
Littler, Josh 7.40 111 15 7 0 0 8 3 0 5 0
Rieker, Tom 7.27 109 15 7 0 0 8 3 0 5 0
Gibson, Amanda 7.08 85 12 5 0 0 7 4 0 4 1
Andrews, Ann 7.07 106 15 6 0 0 9 3 0 5 1
Van Cleave, Shawn 7.00 42 6 2 0 0 4 1 0 2 0
LeBeau, Cole 6.93 104 15 6 0 0 9 3 0 5 1
Scott, Greg 6.53 98 15 5 0 0 10 3 1 5 1
Ness, Joe 6.50 39 6 2 0 0 4 1 0 2 0
Bettencourt, Matt 6.44 58 9 4 0 0 5 2 0 3 0
Meyer, Tom 6.17 37 6 1 0 0 5 1 0 2 0
Bowker, Sam 5.33 64 12 2 0 0 10 1 0 4 0
Sawatzky, Stacy 4.83 58 12 1 0 0 11 1 0 4 0
Swain, Dave 4.67 14 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
Hunter, Melissa 4.27 64 15 1 0 0 14 1 0 5 0
Unknown, Andy 3.67 11 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
Johnson, Taniel 2.00 6 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
unknown, Danny 0.67 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0

ERO
Tuesday Night 8-Ball

Players Ero+ Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

Blacksmith, Jugge 1 9.07 136 15 12 0 3 6 2 5 3
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